
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap -
1640m

28 February 2024 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.89
(0:15.84)

1:22.05
(0:11.08)

1:10.97
(0:11.32)

0:59.65
(0:11.58)

0:48.07
(0:12.16)

0:35.91
(0:12.10)

0:23.81
(0:11.98)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ICHIBAN 3 65.8 0:11.15 1:37.89 [1] 1:21.50 [5] 1:10.35 [5] 0:58.94 [5] 0:47.10 [5] 0:35.05 [7] 0:23.12 [7] 0:35.05

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:16.39) (0:11.15) (0:11.41) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:11.93) (0:11.29)

2 4 DISCOVER 4 64.8 0:11.30 1:37.89 [2] 1:21.22 [6] 1:09.92 [6] 0:58.57 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.31 [5] 0:35.19 -2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:16.67) (0:11.30) (0:11.35) (0:11.51) (0:11.87) (0:11.88) (0:11.58)

3 8 CAESAR CAKE 6 64.6 0:11.26 1:37.96 [3] 1:20.99 [9] 1:09.73 [9] 0:58.34 [8] 0:46.75 [9] 0:34.93 [8] 0:23.12 [8] 0:34.93 -2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:16.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.39) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.46)

4 5 AUTORA 1 65.8 0:11.02 1:38.02 [4] 1:21.72 [4] 1:10.70 [4] 0:59.37 [4] 0:47.68 [4] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:35.69 -2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:16.30) (0:11.02) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:11.99) (0:12.04) (0:11.77)

5 10 TRUST A KITTY 9 65.0 0:11.31 1:38.33 [5] 1:21.42 [8] 1:10.11 [8] 0:58.69 [9] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.19 [9] 0:23.48 [9] 0:35.19 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 1400m (0:16.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.94) (0:11.71) (0:11.42)

6 11 AQUA ROSA 5 65.4 0:11.25 1:38.57 [6] 1:21.77 [7] 1:10.52 [7] 0:59.21 [7] 0:47.65 [7] 0:35.83 [6] 0:23.84 [6] 0:35.83 +5

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:16.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.31) (0:11.56) (0:11.82) (0:11.99) (0:11.68)

7 6 BLISS MISS 7 67.2 0:11.07 1:38.92 [7] 1:22.96 [2] 1:11.89 [2] 1:00.52 [3] 0:48.75 [3] 0:36.59 [3] 0:24.50 [4] 0:36.59 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:15.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.77) (0:12.16) (0:12.09) (0:11.96)

8 7 LET'SSHOWEM 8 66.4 0:11.01 1:39.46 [8] 1:23.44 [3] 1:12.43 [3] 1:01.22 [1] 0:49.52 [2] 0:37.32 [2] 0:25.29 [2] 0:37.32 +3

Michael Rodd Overall 1400m (0:16.02) (0:11.01) (0:11.21) (0:11.70) (0:12.20) (0:12.03) (0:12.08)

9 1 HAYAKU 11 67.7 0:11.08 1:39.65 [9] 1:23.81 [1] 1:12.73 [1] 1:01.41 [2] 0:49.83 [1] 0:37.67 [1] 0:25.57 [1] 0:37.67 +0

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:15.84) (0:11.08) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:12.16) (0:12.10) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Smokin' De Quo (#3), La Bella Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW Maiden Handicap -
1640m

28 February 2024 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:35.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ICHIBAN 3 65.8 0:11.15 0:11.83 [1] 1:37.89 0:35.05

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:11.83)

2 4 DISCOVER 4 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.73 [3] 0.04L 0:35.19 -2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1400m (0:11.73)

3 8 CAESAR CAKE 6 64.6 0:11.26 0:11.66 [6] 0.45L 0:34.93 -2

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:11.66)

4 5 AUTORA 1 65.8 0:11.02 0:11.88 [2] 0.79L 0:35.69 -2

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:11.88)

5 10 TRUST A KITTY 9 65.0 0:11.31 0:12.06 [5] 2.61L 0:35.19 +0

Taylor Marshall 400m 1400m (0:12.06)

6 11 AQUA ROSA 5 65.4 0:11.25 0:12.16 [9] 4.02L 0:35.83 +5

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

7 6 BLISS MISS 7 67.2 0:11.07 0:12.54 [8] 6.08L 0:36.59 +3

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

8 7 LET'SSHOWEM 8 66.4 0:11.01 0:13.21 [4] 9.26L 0:37.32 +3

Michael Rodd Overall 1400m (0:13.21)

9 1 HAYAKU 11 67.7 0:11.08 0:13.34 [7] 10.36L 0:37.67 +0

Cejay Graham 1400m 1400m (0:13.34)

Scratched: Smokin' De Quo (#3), La Bella Diva (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Plate - 2040m

28 February 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:05.48
(0:16.57)

1:48.91
(0:11.68)

1:37.23
(0:12.39)

1:24.84
(0:12.77)

1:12.07
(0:12.60)

0:59.47
(0:12.14)

0:47.33
(0:11.74)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KADAVAR 5 63.7 0:11.50 2:05.48 [1] 1:48.04 [7] 1:36.12 [7] 1:23.95 [7] 1:11.18 [7] 0:58.68 [7] 0:46.47 [7] 0:34.77

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:17.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.17) (0:12.77) (0:12.50) (0:12.21) (0:11.70)

2 1 DEMARCAY 8 65.1 0:11.44 2:05.48 [2] 1:47.97 [8] 1:36.00 [8] 1:23.86 [8] 1:11.02 [8] 0:58.49 [8] 0:46.40 [8] 0:34.86 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.51) (0:11.97) (0:12.14) (0:12.84) (0:12.53) (0:12.09) (0:11.54)

3 6 DIVAZINO 3 63.3 0:11.67 2:05.94 [3] 1:49.07 [3] 1:37.12 [4] 1:24.87 [4] 1:12.14 [4] 0:59.57 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.71 -2

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:16.87) (0:11.95) (0:12.25) (0:12.73) (0:12.57) (0:12.15) (0:11.71)

4 7 LAWBREAKER 4 63.7 0:11.58 2:06.00 [4] 1:48.84 [5] 1:36.89 [6] 1:24.75 [6] 1:11.97 [5] 0:59.34 [6] 0:47.25 [5] 0:35.61 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:17.16) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:12.78) (0:12.63) (0:12.09) (0:11.64)

5 5 RHODES 6 64.1 0:11.58 2:06.33 [5] 1:49.76 [1] 1:38.08 [1] 1:25.69 [1] 1:12.92 [1] 1:00.28 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:36.27 -13

Ryan Wiggins Overall 600m (0:16.57) (0:11.68) (0:12.39) (0:12.77) (0:12.64) (0:12.24) (0:11.77)

6 8 LADY DEANNE 2 63.7 0:11.74 2:06.54 [6] 1:49.61 [4] 1:37.87 [3] 1:25.56 [3] 1:12.90 [3] 1:00.24 [3] 0:48.05 [3] 0:36.15 -10

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:16.93) (0:11.74) (0:12.31) (0:12.66) (0:12.66) (0:12.19) (0:11.90)

7 3 THE WELLIAN 1 63.6 0:11.65 2:06.99 [7] 1:49.83 [6] 1:37.94 [5] 1:25.75 [5] 1:12.94 [6] 1:00.36 [5] 0:48.19 [6] 0:36.50 -7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 600m (0:17.16) (0:11.89) (0:12.19) (0:12.81) (0:12.58) (0:12.17) (0:11.69)

8 2 RALLY 7 65.1 0:11.61 2:08.58 [8] 1:51.82 [2] 1:40.21 [2] 1:27.86 [2] 1:15.15 [2] 1:02.57 [1] 0:50.43 [1] 0:38.69 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:16.76) (0:11.61) (0:12.35) (0:12.71) (0:12.58) (0:12.14) (0:11.74)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 1 Plate - 2040m

28 February 2024 - 13:44

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.59
(0:11.75)

0:23.84
(0:11.89)

0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KADAVAR 5 63.7 0:11.50 0:34.77 [8] 0:23.09 [8] 0:11.59 [5] 2:05.48 0:34.77

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:11.50) (0:11.59)

2 1 DEMARCAY 8 65.1 0:11.44 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.39 [5] 0:11.95 [1] 0.04L 0:34.86 +2

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.44) (0:11.95)

3 6 DIVAZINO 3 63.3 0:11.67 0:35.71 [3] 0:23.92 [3] 0:12.25 [3] 2.74L 0:35.71 -2

Michael Cahill 600m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.67) (0:12.25)

4 7 LAWBREAKER 4 63.7 0:11.58 0:35.61 [5] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.34 [2] 3.05L 0:35.61 +0

Cejay Graham 600m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.58) (0:12.34)

5 5 RHODES 6 64.1 0:11.58 0:36.27 [2] 0:24.69 [1] 0:12.58 [4] 4.99L 0:36.27 -13

Ryan Wiggins Overall 600m (0:11.58) (0:12.11) (0:12.58)

6 8 LADY DEANNE 2 63.7 0:11.74 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.37 [7] 0:12.43 [6] 6.25L 0:36.15 -10

Melea Castle Overall 1800m (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.43)

7 3 THE WELLIAN 1 63.6 0:11.65 0:36.50 [6] 0:24.85 [6] 0:12.84 [7] 8.9L 0:36.50 -7

Micheal Hellyer Overall 600m (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:12.84)

8 2 RALLY 7 65.1 0:11.61 0:38.69 [1] 0:26.79 [2] 0:14.32 [8] 18.24L 0:38.69 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 1800m (0:11.90) (0:12.47) (0:14.32)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.77
(0:13.09)

0:56.68
(0:10.93)

0:45.75
(0:11.65)

0:34.10
(0:11.59)

0:22.51
(0:11.04)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 MAJESTIC BOOM 8 67.7 0:10.89 1:09.77 [1] 0:56.62 [2] 0:45.52 [3] 0:33.85 [3] 0:22.23 [4] 0:11.34 [2] 1:09.77 0:33.85

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.15) (0:11.10) (0:11.67) (0:11.62) (0:10.89) (0:11.34)

2 10 HELL AND BACK 14 70.5 0:10.93 1:09.81 [2] 0:56.72 [1] 0:45.79 [1] 0:34.14 [1] 0:22.55 [1] 0:11.51 [1] 0.24L 0:34.14 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.09) (0:10.93) (0:11.65) (0:11.59) (0:11.04) (0:11.51)

3 17 EXCEED SPEED 6 67.3 0:10.97 1:10.13 [3] 0:56.74 [4] 0:45.64 [5] 0:33.95 [5] 0:22.32 [5] 0:11.35 [6] 2.16L 0:33.95 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:13.39) (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.35)

4 1 CAREFUL MISSILE 7 67.1 0:10.95 1:10.19 [4] 0:56.76 [5] 0:45.81 [4] 0:34.21 [4] 0:22.66 [3] 0:11.56 [4] 2.47L 0:34.21 +5

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.95) (0:11.60) (0:11.55) (0:11.10) (0:11.56)

5 3 HOT SUMMER 16 67.8 0:10.84 1:10.22 [5] 0:56.53 [8] 0:45.23 [9] 0:33.51 [9] 0:22.03 [9] 0:11.19 [9] 2.67L 0:33.51 +4

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.30) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:10.84) (0:11.19)

6 2 HELL APPROACHING 2 68.4 0:10.82 1:10.38 [6] 0:56.63 [9] 0:45.59 [8] 0:33.96 [8] 0:22.50 [8] 0:11.68 [5] 3.6L 0:33.96 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:10.82) (0:11.68)

7 6 WHISKY TRAIN 9 68.1 0:10.91 1:10.43 [7] 0:57.17 [3] 0:46.26 [2] 0:34.67 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.89 [3] 3.89L 0:34.67 +1

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.91) (0:11.59) (0:11.63) (0:11.15) (0:11.89)

8 8 BECAMO 10 67.4 0:10.98 1:10.56 [8] 0:56.99 [6] 0:45.91 [6] 0:34.35 [6] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.70 [7] 4.65L 0:34.35 +10

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.08) (0:11.56) (0:11.67) (0:10.98) (0:11.70)

9 5 SILVIO DANTE 12 67.3 0:10.88 1:10.56 [9] 0:56.63 [10] 0:45.36 [11] 0:33.62 [11] 0:22.18 [11] 0:11.30 [11] 4.68L 0:33.62 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.27) (0:11.74) (0:11.44) (0:10.88) (0:11.30)

10 9 BOLD AS BRASS 5 67.1 0:11.02 1:10.66 [10] 0:57.03 [7] 0:46.01 [7] 0:34.34 [7] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.74 [8] 5.28L 0:34.34 +7

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.67) (0:11.50) (0:11.10) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Tipped Off (#11), Vautin (#12), Zin Zan Ready (#13), Towers Hill (#15), Grape Expectations (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Colts, Geldings and Entires Maiden Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 14:19

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.77
(0:13.09)

0:56.68
(0:10.93)

0:45.75
(0:11.65)

0:34.10
(0:11.59)

0:22.51
(0:11.04)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 ACES UP 3 67.0 0:11.02 1:10.76 [11] 0:56.75 [11] 0:45.73 [10] 0:33.97 [10] 0:22.54 [10] 0:11.50 [10] 5.83L 0:33.97 +1

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.02) (0:11.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.04) (0:11.50)

12 16 NATIONAL INTEREST 4 68.2 0:10.78 1:10.79 [12] 0:56.58 [14] 0:45.38 [14] 0:33.44 [14] 0:21.99 [14] 0:11.21 [13] 6.03L 0:33.44 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.20) (0:11.94) (0:11.45) (0:10.78) (0:11.21)

13 4 PUZZLE DESIGNER 11 66.7 0:10.97 1:11.17 [13] 0:57.12 [13] 0:45.81 [13] 0:34.06 [12] 0:22.56 [12] 0:11.59 [12] 8.24L 0:34.06 +1

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.75) (0:11.50) (0:10.97) (0:11.59)

14 14 ZOUGO BOSS 13 66.7 0:11.04 1:11.29 [14] 0:57.25 [12] 0:45.94 [12] 0:34.16 [13] 0:22.63 [13] 0:11.59 [14] 8.95L 0:34.16 +6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.31) (0:11.78) (0:11.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Tipped Off (#11), Vautin (#12), Zin Zan Ready (#13), Towers Hill (#15), Grape Expectations (#19)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.54
(0:13.26)

0:56.28
(0:10.44)

0:45.84
(0:11.12)

0:34.72
(0:11.62)

0:23.10
(0:11.28)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 18 ALLUMEUR 11 70.4 0:10.44 1:09.54 [1] 0:56.28 [1] 0:45.84 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.10 [1] 0:11.82 [1] 1:09.54 0:34.72

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.44) (0:11.12) (0:11.62) (0:11.28) (0:11.82)

2 14 VELOZES 15 69.3 0:10.78 1:09.79 [2] 0:55.68 [12] 0:44.90 [12] 0:33.91 [12] 0:22.41 [11] 0:11.44 [8] 1.46L 0:33.91 +3

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.78) (0:10.99) (0:11.50) (0:10.97) (0:11.44)

3 12 REAL RUSH 9 71.2 0:10.50 1:09.84 [3] 0:56.24 [7] 0:45.74 [5] 0:34.44 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.83 [4] 1.72L 0:34.44 +5

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.83)

4 10 LAVONI 8 69.5 0:10.58 1:09.85 [4] 0:55.99 [11] 0:45.41 [10] 0:34.37 [6] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.77 [5] 1.79L 0:34.37 +4

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.58) (0:11.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.07) (0:11.77)

5 13 TRAPEDO 14 68.4 0:10.85 1:10.06 [5] 0:55.83 [14] 0:44.84 [14] 0:33.99 [14] 0:22.53 [13] 0:11.53 [10] 3.06L 0:33.99 +6

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.23) (0:10.99) (0:10.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.53)

6 9 KELANOA 7 71.4 0:10.50 1:10.11 [6] 0:56.66 [4] 0:46.16 [3] 0:35.03 [3] 0:23.45 [2] 0:12.16 [3] 3.32L 0:35.03 +0

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:10.50) (0:11.13) (0:11.58) (0:11.29) (0:12.16)

7 1 ARISPHERE 20 71.8 0:10.34 1:10.18 [7] 0:56.74 [3] 0:46.40 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.51 [3] 0:12.26 [2] 3.76L 0:35.13 +5

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.44) (0:10.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.62) (0:11.25) (0:12.26)

8 11 LUNAR EIGHT 10 71.0 0:10.62 1:10.37 [8] 0:56.99 [2] 0:46.37 [4] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.63 [4] 0:12.23 [6] 4.89L 0:35.22 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.62) (0:11.15) (0:11.59) (0:11.40) (0:12.23)

9 15 MY SPIRIT 5 70.9 0:10.56 1:10.39 [9] 0:56.73 [9] 0:46.17 [6] 0:34.82 [8] 0:23.27 [7] 0:12.13 [7] 5.01L 0:34.82 +2

Michael Rodd 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.56) (0:11.35) (0:11.55) (0:11.14) (0:12.13)

10 16 INTRECCIATO 12 70.0 0:10.92 1:10.51 [10] 0:56.40 [13] 0:45.48 [13] 0:34.47 [13] 0:23.08 [12] 0:11.82 [13] 5.69L 0:34.47 +1

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:10.92) (0:11.01) (0:11.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Hi Jules (#3), Lasqueti Boom (#4), Caxton Lass (#6), Stilettos (#17), Rosefinch (#19), Queen Of Dark (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE Fillies and Mares Maiden Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 14:56

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.54
(0:13.26)

0:56.28
(0:10.44)

0:45.84
(0:11.12)

0:34.72
(0:11.62)

0:23.10
(0:11.28)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 CHEMIOSMOSIS 4 70.0 0:10.85 1:10.58 [11] 0:56.72 [10] 0:45.87 [11] 0:34.71 [11] 0:23.01 [14] 0:11.84 [14] 6.1L 0:34.71 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.85) (0:11.16) (0:11.70) (0:11.17) (0:11.84)

12 8 HOLYROOD GIRL 1 67.3 0:10.91 1:10.67 [12] 0:57.14 [6] 0:46.23 [9] 0:35.10 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:12.10 [12] 6.62L 0:35.10 -2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.26) (0:12.10)

13 7 FIERCE ROYALTY 6 69.4 0:10.76 1:10.81 [13] 0:57.34 [5] 0:46.58 [7] 0:35.27 [7] 0:23.65 [8] 0:12.32 [9] 7.45L 0:35.27 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.33) (0:12.32)

14 5 VOCALS 2 68.8 0:10.67 1:11.55 [14] 0:57.90 [8] 0:47.23 [8] 0:35.86 [10] 0:24.20 [10] 0:12.99 [11] 11.81L 0:35.86 +7

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.67) (0:11.37) (0:11.66) (0:11.21) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Hi Jules (#3), Lasqueti Boom (#4), Caxton Lass (#6), Stilettos (#17), Rosefinch (#19), Queen Of Dark (#20)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

28 February 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.53
(0:11.00)

1:08.53
(0:10.70)

0:57.83
(0:11.39)

0:46.44
(0:11.89)

0:34.55
(0:11.87)

0:22.68
(0:11.24)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HE'S HEAVEN 4 66.9 0:10.89 1:19.53 [1] 1:08.25 [3] 0:57.36 [3] 0:45.96 [3] 0:34.25 [3] 0:22.45 [3] 0:34.25

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.89) (0:11.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.80) (0:11.01)

2 3 MAXCALEMMA 6 67.0 0:11.00 1:19.84 [2] 1:08.49 [5] 0:57.24 [5] 0:45.63 [5] 0:34.04 [6] 0:22.55 [5] 0:34.04 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:11.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.00)

3 8 HALF CROWN 2 68.9 0:11.03 1:19.85 [3] 1:08.35 [6] 0:57.13 [6] 0:45.54 [7] 0:33.88 [9] 0:22.11 [12] 0:33.88 -4

Michael Rodd 200m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.22) (0:11.59) (0:11.66) (0:11.77) (0:11.03)

4 10 WHISTLING SPIRIT 10 66.4 0:11.03 1:19.85 [4] 1:08.54 [4] 0:57.51 [4] 0:45.97 [4] 0:34.35 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:34.35 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.31) (0:11.03) (0:11.54) (0:11.62) (0:11.63) (0:11.12)

5 12 MENARI MAGIC 11 67.5 0:10.99 1:19.90 [5] 1:08.11 [11] 0:56.94 [10] 0:45.47 [10] 0:33.90 [10] 0:22.33 [9] 0:33.90 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.79) (0:11.17) (0:11.47) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:10.99)

6 7 TWYFORD 5 66.1 0:11.08 1:19.94 [6] 1:08.44 [7] 0:57.21 [7] 0:45.71 [6] 0:34.16 [5] 0:22.57 [7] 0:34.16 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.50) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.08)

7 1 THE DROVER 7 67.7 0:11.00 1:20.09 [7] 1:07.96 [12] 0:56.75 [12] 0:45.16 [12] 0:33.75 [11] 0:22.45 [10] 0:33.75 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.13) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.41) (0:11.30) (0:11.00)

8 9 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 12 68.9 0:10.70 1:20.11 [8] 1:09.11 [1] 0:58.41 [1] 0:47.02 [1] 0:35.13 [1] 0:23.26 [1] 0:35.13 -4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.00) (0:10.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.24)

9 4 ZAIDIN 8 67.2 0:11.00 1:20.27 [9] 1:08.61 [10] 0:57.19 [11] 0:45.49 [11] 0:33.90 [12] 0:22.55 [11] 0:33.90 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.66) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:11.59) (0:11.35) (0:11.00)

10 5 LAUNCH PAD 9 69.9 0:10.82 1:20.40 [10] 1:09.34 [2] 0:58.52 [2] 0:47.17 [2] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.28 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.06) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.31)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

28 February 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.53
(0:11.00)

1:08.53
(0:10.70)

0:57.83
(0:11.39)

0:46.44
(0:11.89)

0:34.55
(0:11.87)

0:22.68
(0:11.24)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 ASWAAT 3 66.0 0:11.22 1:20.44 [11] 1:08.89 [8] 0:57.67 [8] 0:46.05 [9] 0:34.51 [8] 0:22.94 [8] 0:34.51 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.23)

12 6 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 1 65.3 0:11.25 1:20.46 [12] 1:08.91 [9] 0:57.64 [9] 0:46.12 [8] 0:34.66 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:34.66 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:11.55) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:11.25)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

28 February 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HE'S HEAVEN 4 66.9 0:10.89 0:11.44 [1] 1:19.53 0:34.25

Kirk Matheson 1200m 1200m (0:11.44)

2 3 MAXCALEMMA 6 67.0 0:11.00 0:11.55 [4] 1.85L 0:34.04 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.55)

3 8 HALF CROWN 2 68.9 0:11.03 0:11.08 [12] 1.9L 0:33.88 -4

Michael Rodd 200m 400m (0:11.08)

4 10 WHISTLING SPIRIT 10 66.4 0:11.03 0:11.60 [3] 1.92L 0:34.35 +2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

5 12 MENARI MAGIC 11 67.5 0:10.99 0:11.34 [7] 2.2L 0:33.90 -2

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.34)

6 7 TWYFORD 5 66.1 0:11.08 0:11.49 [6] 2.42L 0:34.16 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.49)

7 1 THE DROVER 7 67.7 0:11.00 0:11.45 [9] 3.34L 0:33.75 -5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.45)

8 9 ROSE OF SHIRAZ 12 68.9 0:10.70 0:12.02 [2] 3.46L 0:35.13 -4

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

9 4 ZAIDIN 8 67.2 0:11.00 0:11.55 [10] 4.35L 0:33.90 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.55)

10 5 LAUNCH PAD 9 69.9 0:10.82 0:12.10 [5] 5.14L 0:35.28 -2

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.10)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: GIRLS DAY OUT 2 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1350m

28 February 2024 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.44
(0:11.44)

0:34.55

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 ASWAAT 3 66.0 0:11.22 0:11.71 [11] 5.4L 0:34.51 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

12 6 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 1 65.3 0:11.25 0:11.88 [8] 5.5L 0:34.66 -6

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:11.88)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS 11-12 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1350m

28 February 2024 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.79
(0:11.10)

1:09.69
(0:11.48)

0:58.21
(0:12.16)

0:46.05
(0:12.17)

0:33.88
(0:11.54)

0:22.34
(0:10.89)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 IVERSON 8 68.2 0:10.85 1:20.79 [1] 1:09.10 [8] 0:57.09 [9] 0:44.93 [10] 0:33.14 [9] 0:21.85 [7] 0:33.14

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.16) (0:11.79) (0:11.29) (0:10.85)

2 4 BANDIT 7 66.6 0:10.89 1:20.89 [2] 1:09.79 [1] 0:58.31 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:33.98 [1] 0:22.44 [1] 0:33.98 -7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.10) (0:11.48) (0:12.16) (0:12.17) (0:11.54) (0:10.89)

3 6 REGAL EDITION 4 68.3 0:10.77 1:21.01 [3] 1:09.37 [7] 0:57.46 [8] 0:45.31 [8] 0:33.46 [7] 0:21.99 [10] 0:33.46 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.15) (0:11.85) (0:11.47) (0:10.77)

4 9 SELLING SUNSET 5 68.3 0:10.85 1:21.03 [4] 1:09.13 [9] 0:57.20 [10] 0:45.31 [9] 0:33.35 [10] 0:22.02 [9] 0:33.35 -5

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.93) (0:11.89) (0:11.96) (0:11.33) (0:10.85)

5 3 THIS'LLBETHEONE 1 66.3 0:11.00 1:21.05 [5] 1:09.84 [2] 0:58.24 [2] 0:46.11 [2] 0:34.02 [2] 0:22.56 [2] 0:34.02 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.21) (0:11.60) (0:12.13) (0:12.09) (0:11.46) (0:11.00)

6 2 TIP OF THE SPEAR 11 66.8 0:10.96 1:21.15 [6] 1:09.79 [4] 0:58.02 [4] 0:45.88 [5] 0:34.00 [3] 0:22.57 [3] 0:34.00 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:12.14) (0:11.88) (0:11.43) (0:10.96)

7 11 VALLEY'S SISTER 2 66.2 0:11.02 1:21.23 [7] 1:09.65 [5] 0:58.07 [5] 0:46.09 [3] 0:34.05 [4] 0:22.52 [4] 0:34.05 -6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:11.53) (0:11.02)

8 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 6 67.6 0:10.93 1:21.31 [8] 1:09.96 [3] 0:58.23 [3] 0:46.15 [4] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.49 [5] 0:34.04 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.35) (0:11.73) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:11.55) (0:10.93)

9 10 QUADRI 12 67.0 0:10.99 1:21.32 [9] 1:09.41 [10] 0:57.94 [7] 0:45.89 [7] 0:33.77 [8] 0:22.38 [8] 0:33.77 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.91) (0:11.47) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:11.39) (0:10.99)

10 1 OUTBACK ACTION 3 68.0 0:10.83 1:21.33 [10] 1:09.74 [6] 0:58.02 [6] 0:45.94 [6] 0:33.88 [6] 0:22.46 [6] 0:33.88 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.72) (0:12.08) (0:12.06) (0:11.42) (0:10.83)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#5), Just Jacky (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS 11-12 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1350m

28 February 2024 - 16:03

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.45
(0:11.45)

0:33.88

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 IVERSON 8 68.2 0:10.85 0:11.00 [7] 1:20.79 0:33.14

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.00)

2 4 BANDIT 7 66.6 0:10.89 0:11.55 [1] 0.59L 0:33.98 -7

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:11.55)

3 6 REGAL EDITION 4 68.3 0:10.77 0:11.22 [8] 1.29L 0:33.46 +1

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.22)

4 9 SELLING SUNSET 5 68.3 0:10.85 0:11.17 [9] 1.4L 0:33.35 -5

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:11.17)

5 3 THIS'LLBETHEONE 1 66.3 0:11.00 0:11.56 [2] 1.49L 0:34.02 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.56)

6 2 TIP OF THE SPEAR 11 66.8 0:10.96 0:11.61 [3] 2.11L 0:34.00 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.61)

7 11 VALLEY'S SISTER 2 66.2 0:11.02 0:11.50 [5] 2.56L 0:34.05 -6

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.50)

8 7 TIME TO TESTIFY 6 67.6 0:10.93 0:11.56 [6] 3.06L 0:34.04 -2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.56)

9 10 QUADRI 12 67.0 0:10.99 0:11.39 [10] 3.11L 0:33.77 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.39)

10 1 OUTBACK ACTION 3 68.0 0:10.83 0:11.63 [4] 3.12L 0:33.88 -2

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.63)

Scratched: Naval Trader (#5), Just Jacky (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 5 Handicap - 1640m

28 February 2024 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.33
(0:15.69)

1:21.64
(0:11.37)

1:10.27
(0:11.61)

0:58.66
(0:11.83)

0:46.83
(0:11.61)

0:35.22
(0:11.76)

0:23.46
(0:11.49)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GOLDEEL 1 65.5 0:11.34 1:37.33 [1] 1:21.37 [2] 1:10.03 [3] 0:58.40 [3] 0:46.58 [3] 0:34.91 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:34.91

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:15.96) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.36)

2 9 LE HEROS 13 66.8 0:11.11 1:37.43 [2] 1:21.47 [3] 1:10.36 [2] 0:58.67 [2] 0:46.85 [2] 0:35.20 [2] 0:23.54 [2] 0:35.20 +7

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:15.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.69) (0:11.82) (0:11.65) (0:11.66) (0:11.47)

3 8 RED TOP 3 65.9 0:11.33 1:37.53 [3] 1:21.26 [5] 1:09.82 [7] 0:58.12 [8] 0:46.35 [7] 0:34.80 [5] 0:23.23 [5] 0:34.80 +14

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:16.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.70) (0:11.77) (0:11.55) (0:11.57) (0:11.33)

4 4 COMMODUS 4 66.5 0:11.30 1:37.61 [4] 1:21.16 [7] 1:09.86 [8] 0:58.27 [7] 0:46.39 [8] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.24 [6] 0:34.73 +4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.30) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:11.66) (0:11.49) (0:11.35)

5 3 BINDING 5 66.4 0:11.37 1:37.64 [5] 1:21.95 [1] 1:10.58 [1] 0:58.97 [1] 0:47.14 [1] 0:35.53 [1] 0:23.77 [1] 0:35.53 +8

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:15.69) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:11.61) (0:11.76) (0:11.58)

6 7 DIACO 10 67.6 0:11.20 1:37.83 [6] 1:21.36 [8] 1:10.16 [6] 0:58.59 [6] 0:46.73 [6] 0:34.94 [9] 0:23.32 [8] 0:34.94 +13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:16.47) (0:11.20) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.36)

7 1 TONY BE 9 66.2 0:11.06 1:37.85 [7] 1:20.67 [10] 1:09.61 [10] 0:58.09 [10] 0:46.22 [10] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.07 [10] 0:34.65 +11

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1400m (0:17.18) (0:11.06) (0:11.52) (0:11.87) (0:11.57) (0:11.58) (0:11.35)

8 6 SCANTOON 2 66.5 0:11.34 1:37.86 [8] 1:21.74 [4] 1:10.39 [4] 0:58.78 [5] 0:46.84 [5] 0:35.06 [6] 0:23.35 [9] 0:35.06 +11

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:16.12) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.94) (0:11.78) (0:11.71) (0:11.34)

9 2 MOB BUSTER 7 65.5 0:11.37 1:37.90 [9] 1:21.35 [9] 1:09.98 [9] 0:58.41 [9] 0:46.54 [9] 0:35.03 [7] 0:23.42 [7] 0:35.03 +12

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:16.55) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.87) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.48)

10 10 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 8 68.1 0:11.25 1:39.63 [10] 1:23.35 [6] 1:12.10 [5] 1:00.68 [4] 0:48.84 [4] 0:37.17 [4] 0:25.38 [4] 0:37.17 +13

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:16.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Olympic Class (#5), Sizzling Gal (#12), A Deel Of Humour (#13), Unlikelyoccurrence (#14)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: XXXX GOLD Class 5 Handicap - 1640m

28 February 2024 - 16:37

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 GOLDEEL 1 65.5 0:11.34 0:11.79 [3] 1:37.33 0:34.91

Angela Jones Overall 1400m (0:11.79)

2 9 LE HEROS 13 66.8 0:11.11 0:12.07 [1] 0.6L 0:35.20 +7

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:12.07)

3 8 RED TOP 3 65.9 0:11.33 0:11.90 [4] 1.17L 0:34.80 +14

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:11.90)

4 4 COMMODUS 4 66.5 0:11.30 0:11.89 [5] 1.66L 0:34.73 +4

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1400m (0:11.89)

5 3 BINDING 5 66.4 0:11.37 0:12.19 [2] 1.86L 0:35.53 +8

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

6 7 DIACO 10 67.6 0:11.20 0:11.96 [7] 2.96L 0:34.94 +13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:11.96)

7 1 TONY BE 9 66.2 0:11.06 0:11.72 [10] 3.05L 0:34.65 +11

Tahlia Fenlon 1400m 1400m (0:11.72)

8 6 SCANTOON 2 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.01 [6] 3.13L 0:35.06 +11

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:12.01)

9 2 MOB BUSTER 7 65.5 0:11.37 0:11.94 [8] 3.38L 0:35.03 +12

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 1400m (0:11.94)

10 10 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 8 68.1 0:11.25 0:13.52 [9] 13.54L 0:37.17 +13

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:13.52)

Scratched: Olympic Class (#5), Sizzling Gal (#12), A Deel Of Humour (#13), Unlikelyoccurrence (#14)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING Class 2 Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.50
(0:13.51)

0:55.99
(0:10.75)

0:45.24
(0:11.29)

0:33.95
(0:11.16)

0:22.79
(0:10.89)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 TARPS 14 69.8 0:10.75 1:09.50 [1] 0:55.99 [1] 0:45.24 [1] 0:33.95 [1] 0:22.79 [1] 0:11.90 [1] 1:09.50 0:33.95

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.75) (0:11.29) (0:11.16) (0:10.89) (0:11.90)

2 8 AMATHUBA 2 67.9 0:10.91 1:09.63 [2] 0:55.83 [4] 0:44.92 [5] 0:33.71 [5] 0:22.52 [4] 0:11.45 [4] 0.8L 0:33.71 +1

James Orman 400m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.91) (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:11.07) (0:11.45)

3 11 BANANA SLIDE 11 68.2 0:10.77 1:09.73 [3] 0:55.34 [8] 0:44.44 [9] 0:33.16 [9] 0:22.13 [9] 0:11.36 [7] 1.37L 0:33.16 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:10.90) (0:11.28) (0:11.03) (0:10.77) (0:11.36)

4 6 RUSTIC BOOM 6 67.8 0:10.91 1:09.83 [4] 0:56.27 [2] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.05 [3] 0:22.81 [3] 0:11.80 [3] 1.94L 0:34.05 -5

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.91) (0:11.31) (0:11.24) (0:11.01) (0:11.80)

5 7 SIR CARTER 9 68.3 0:10.74 1:10.07 [5] 0:56.46 [3] 0:45.72 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.16 [2] 3.39L 0:34.50 +1

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.74) (0:11.22) (0:11.16) (0:11.18) (0:12.16)

6 1 DAMO DAYZ 8 69.1 0:10.71 1:10.13 [6] 0:55.98 [7] 0:45.27 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.96 [6] 0:11.86 [5] 3.74L 0:34.17 +6

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.71) (0:11.10) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.86)

7 10 WISH I HAD 3 68.6 0:10.79 1:10.33 [7] 0:56.47 [5] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.44 [4] 0:23.22 [5] 0:12.02 [6] 4.89L 0:34.44 +3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:13.86) (0:10.79) (0:11.24) (0:11.22) (0:11.20) (0:12.02)

8 9 SHAPIN POWER 7 67.7 0:10.78 1:10.37 [8] 0:56.28 [6] 0:45.50 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.05 [7] 0:11.95 [8] 5.14L 0:34.28 +0

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.78) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.10) (0:11.95)

9 14 SIGNITA 16 67.5 0:10.89 1:10.61 [9] 0:55.87 [10] 0:44.98 [10] 0:33.74 [10] 0:22.74 [10] 0:11.69 [10] 6.58L 0:33.74 +2

Damien Thornton 600m 1000m (0:14.74) (0:10.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.00) (0:11.05) (0:11.69)

10 17 SUKICHE 12 67.6 0:10.71 1:10.95 [10] 0:56.44 [9] 0:45.73 [8] 0:34.59 [8] 0:23.47 [8] 0:12.18 [9] 8.53L 0:34.59 +5

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.51) (0:10.71) (0:11.14) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Selous (#2), Tango Fame (#3), The Inflictor (#5), Denied (#12), Hello In There (#13), Beauty Bound (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
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NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKES LIVE BETTING Class 2 Plate - 1200m

28 February 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.50
(0:13.51)

0:55.99
(0:10.75)

0:45.24
(0:11.29)

0:33.95
(0:11.16)

0:22.79
(0:10.89)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:33.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 FLEUR DE ROSE 17 67.4 0:10.98 1:11.73 [11] 0:56.92 [11] 0:45.79 [11] 0:34.81 [11] 0:23.68 [11] 0:12.36 [11] 13.13L 0:34.81 +0

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:14.81) (0:11.13) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Selous (#2), Tango Fame (#3), The Inflictor (#5), Denied (#12), Hello In There (#13), Beauty Bound (#16)

Report Created:  Wed 28 February 2024  18:00 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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